) 1092 7

Parts Breakdown




Parts List

NO |PatCode] CodeNo |Qty Description Specification Remark
1 [WCD01 | DCO7-CosotK | 4 ASSY-PANEL FRONT PANEL-DRAWER* INLAY LIGHT/GRY
2 1WCDbo2 | DCe1-30348A | 1 BODY-DRAWER PPWHT
3 [WCD03 | DCB1-60458A | 1 GUIDELIQUID AB3
4 |Wcoos | DCs1-10687A | 1 CAP-RINSE PPWHT
S [WC008 | DCOT-O1160A | 4 ASSY-COVER DRAWER P1092 PPBLEACH-CASE
8 |WCOM | DCST-0101G | 1 ASSY-PANEL CONTROL ENGW1092/AVANTE
7 WZDO1 | 6002-000445 2 SCREW TAPPING THA25M4LIBNTR STS304
8 1 | ASSYPCBPARTS
9 [WZ001 | DCB0-20049A | 3 SCREWTAPRING PH+2D4112
10 |WCDO4 | DC97-00417A | 1 ASSY-FRAME PLATE(L)) FRAME-FLATE(U)

11 |WCDG5 | DCOt-12085A | 1 ASSY-HOUSING DRAWER

12 | W2001 | DCBO-20040A | 1 SCREW TAPPING PH+2D4t 12

13 |WCDO7 | DCE1-000554 | 1 COVER-DOGR ABESWHT,DANBY

14 | WCD08 | DCe1-00013A | 1 DOOR-GLASS GLASSNIR

15 JWCD02 | DCE1-00057A | 1 HOLDER-GEASS . ABS{HG-0T50), WHT,DANBY
16 { WCD10 | DCes-00016A | 1 LEVER-DOOR POM NTR,DANSY

17 {WCDT | DCOT-00100A | 1 ASSY-HINGE NHCR

18 |WZ00B | DCBO-BO0Z5C | 2 WASHER-PLAIN PVCIDE5,0010,T1

18 |WZ016 | DDEOS0018A | 2 NUT-FLANGE M5XPO8FZY MSWRID

20 |WeD12 | beor-o7o2A | 1 ASSY-FRAME FRONT ROUND-TYPE

—F



Parts Breakdown




Parts List

NO | PartCode| CodaNo Qty Description Specification Remark
1 WDDO1 | DCO1-12078A| 1 | ASSY-WIRE DIAPHRAGM | FRAME-FRONT

2 WDD02 | DCE1-20218A] 1 DOOR-DIAPHRAGM EPDM,GRY

3 WDDO03 | DCO7-00850A) 1 ASSY-CLAMP DIAPHGRAM | TUB

4 WOD04 | DCE040138A | 3 BOLT-W.MOTOR SM10CHEX MB,L62

5 WZ008 | DCs-60044B| 6 WASHER-PLAIN SBC.ID8.4,0D30,13

6 WZ002 | DCEO600MOA} 3 WASHER-NYLON ID10.5,0D32,T2 - PESP-1/2H

7 WDD0S | DCEG-60T54A] 1 | WEIGHT. -BALANCER(L) CONCRETE LOWER

8 WZ010 | DCes-60125A1 1 | maAND RING HOWR,YEL W38.5T24

9 WDD0S | DCS2-10305A ] 1 HOSE-DRAWER TUB EPDM,ID35,BLK 1158

10 WZ011 | DCBO40140A] 2 BOLT-HEX WEIGHT-ULSM10CHEX M8, L147
11 WZ012 | DCeo4o132| 1 BOLT-FLANGE M8,L210,ZPC2{YEL),SS41C

12 | WDOO7 | DCs2-10303A | 1 HOSE-ARR EPDM,iD24 BLK L1230

13 | WDDO7 | DC66-60153A 1 1 WEIGHT-BALANCER(L) CONCRETE,UPPER

14 | WD00EB | DCe6-101768 | 1 PULLEY ALDC~D297,ID125

15 W2014 | DC6G-50049A ] 1 WASHER-SPRING ID10.5,0018,T2.5-SIR

16 | WZ013 | DCeO-50148B | 1 NUT-HEX SM2OC(NYLON).M12.-.~.ZPG3(YEL)
17 WDO08 | Dees-1013g2| 1 BELT-TRANSMISSION RUBBER,POLY-V J5,

18 WDD08 | DCBI-00041A | 4 CUSHION-MOTOR BUTYL,ID15/0D20

19 WDD09 | DC31-00002D) 4 MOTOR-DRUM 100~120V,50/60HZ 5 TMM

20 | Wz013 | DC50-50156A | 1 NUT-HEX SM10C,- M8, ZPC2{YELY28X18 5,
21 WZ010 | DC65-60118F | 1 | BANDRING PW1,YEL-PIi33

22 WDDMO0 | DC62-10304A [ 1 HOSE-FILTERTUB EPDM,[D85,BLK 1151

23 | WZ015 | DCe1-604974) ¢ CLAMP-HOSE HSWR,ED?OIOD?S.S{TUB)
24 WDOD11 | DC62-40184A [ 1 PACKING-TRAP EPDM,BLK

25 | WDO09 | DPCs1-10676A | 1 CAP-TRAP PP{T853)
25 WBD22 [ DC61-00140A| 1 CAP-TUB EPBM,BLK SQ1291
27 WDD13 | DC61-303468| 4 TUB-FRONT FRPP(GR30%),VORY

28 | WDD14 | DCE103488| 5 BRACKET-NUT SBHG-R,T3,
23 | WDD17 | DC6220311A] 1 VANE-CHECK EPDM,BLK

30 WDD1i8 | DCot12281Af 1 ASSY-DRUM 1000 1 100RPM/STS
31 WOD18 | DCAR2-401834 | 1 PACKING-TUB EPDOM,BLK

32 WDD20 | DC61-60499B| 8 CLIP-TUB HSWR
Kk} WDD21 | DCY7-00214G| 1 | ASSY-TUB BACK BACKAOW-RPM
34 WDD20 | DCe1-60520A1 1 | CUP-TUB PLATE-TYPE




Parts Breakdown




Parts List

No.| PartCoda| CodaNo Qty Description Specification Remark
1] WAIOG | DCS6-00173A | 1 | ASSY-MIMIRE HARNESS HOT+COLD

2 |WAQO7 | DCOB00174A | 1 | ASSY-WIRE HARNESS suB

3| WCD12 | DCO7-00702A | 1 | ASSY-FRAME FRONT ROUND-TYPE

4 |WEDO5 | DC61-601424 | 1 | GUIDELEVER POMWHT

5| WADO! | DC61-202058 | 1 | DOOR-LOCK SIW

§ |WCDO4 | DCST-00417A | 1 | ASSY-FRAME PLATE() FRAME-PLATE(U)

7 |WEDO4 | DCE210314A | 1 | HOSE-PRESSURE EPDM,ID13.5,8LK

8 [WADO2 | DC3230006P | 1 | SENSOR PRESSURE DN-S14,TERMINAL-TYPE(DCSV)
9 |WZ015 | DC61-60359D | 1 | CLAMP.HOSE HSWR

10| WEDO5 | DC6140345A | 1 | BRACKET-PRESSURE GlorGATI

11| WEDOG | DCSI-10672A | 1 | COVER-FRONTR) PP(8J-730),WHT

12| W2011 | DCB040144A | 2 | BoLT-HEX M10,L41,ZPC2(YEL), DAMPER
13{WZ011 | DCB040141A | 2 | BOLT-HEX M10C/DAMPER HEX, M8,L66
14/ WEDO7 | DCE6-60149A | 2 | pAMPER-SHOCK 80N

15) WEDOS | DC61-10673A | 1 | cap.DrAm PP(TB53),WHT

16| WD108 | DCB2103024 | 1 | HOSE-DRAIN EPDM,ID5.5,8LK.L220,0D9.5
17| WADD3 | DC95-00143D | 1 | ASSY-FUMP DRAIN 120V160HZ

18] WEGS | DCO1-12292A | 4 | ASSY-LEG

19| WEDO9 | DCI9-0006TA | 1 | ASSY-PAINT FRAME H+C/P+HOLE-LOWER
20{WZ010 | DC85601258 | 1 | BANDRING HSWR,YEL PI25,T2.4

21/ WZW5 | DCS7-001398 | 1 | ASSY-HOSE DRAIN(O) PP(BB110)2200

22/ WAODT | DCS0-00038E | 1 | ASSY.POWERCORD 125VH3AEP3

23| WADO2 | DC20-90001A | 1 | FILTEREM! FA-215T2-D,250V15A 50/60Hz
20| WEDI0 | DCB1-70217C | 2 | SPRING-HANGER HSWR,CD3.2,-L175

25| WED10 | DC61-70216C | 1 | SPRING-HANGER SWR,CD3.5.-L175

2| WEDi1 | DC61-60180A | 3 | SLEEVEPLUG NYLONAG,NTR

27| WAGOS | DC6230309) | 1 | VALVEWATER #187 EATON(COLD)

27| WAODS | DC6230310R | 1 | VALVEWATER ° #187,(HOT)

28| WZ015 | DCG160063E | 6 | CLAMP.HOSE SKS5,~YEL,

29[ WED12 | DCG2-10088A | 3 | HOSESRAWER SOFT-PVC,ID10,NTR L350

29/ WEDT2 | DC62-10287A | 1 | HOSE-DRAWER PVC,IDIONTR

30| WCD13 | DCO7-00851A | 1 [ ASSY-COVERTOP WOOD/WHT+GRAY-DOT

31| W2007 | DCO7-01298A | 1 | ASSY-HOSEWATER W751SC,1.SMTMETERICOLD OPTION
31 | wzoor 1| ASSY-HOSE WATER W751SC,1.SMTMETERHOT OPTION

DC97-p12988

@




*
o
=] 34

S &

MU0 A INHE
lwup @

HRE-OR

e A

@

L I gy

15

Wiring Diagram

i
5

qu

4

)

o




